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Concorde's Tune (1989)

Great Invader (1984)

Concorde Bound (1981)

Parisian Tune (1983)

Eskimo (1980)

Jamie Tucker (1977)

Super Concorde (1975)

Grey Sister (1973)

Tunerup (1976)

Paris Or Bust (1967)

Northern Dancer (1961)

Dr Mary Lou (1974)

Great Above (1972)

Jamie's Court (1972)

Bold Reasoning (1968)

Prime Abord (1967)

Iron Ruler (1965)

Grey Sibling (1961)

The Pruner (1967)

Our Girl (1968)

Francis S (1957)

Pride Of Paris (1954)

Nearctic (1954)

Natalma (1957)

Dr Fager (1964)

Farm (1965)

Minnesota Mac (1964)

Ta Wee (1966)

Night Invader (1966)

Courting

Boldnesian

Reason To Earn

Primera

Homeward Bound

Never Bend

Obedient

Fort Salonga

Midas' Well

Herbager

Punctilious

Rocky Royale

Nell-Girl

Royal Charger

Blue Eyed Momo

Double Jay

Holiday Girl

NEARCO

Lady Angela

Native Dancer

Almahmoud

ROUGH 'N TUMBLE

ASPIDISTRA

Idle Hour

Fallow

ROUGH 'N TUMBLE

Cow Girl II

Intentionally

ASPIDISTRA

Misty Flight

Double Sun

Assagai

Linaria

Bold Ruler

Alanesian

Hail To Reason

Sailing Home

My Babu

Pirette

Alycidon

Sabie River

Nasrullah

Lalun
MAHMOUD

Uvira II
MAHMOUD

Fortify

Contradiction

Jobelle

Vandale

Flagette
BETTER SELF

Puccoon

Rockefella

Narcisse

I Appeal

Nell K
NEARCO

Sun Princess

War Admiral

Big Event

Balladier

Broomshot

Jacopo

Madam Capet

Pharos

Nogara

Hyperion

Sister Sarah

Polynesian

Geisha
MAHMOUD

Arbitrator

Free For All

Roused
BETTER SELF

Tilly Rose

Persian Gulf

Dilettante

Worden II

Galloway Queene

Free For All

Roused

Mustang

Ate

Intent

My Recipe
BETTER SELF

Tilly Rose

Princequillo

Grey Flight

Sunglow

Sun Hera

Warfare
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12-c

8-d

4-m

4-n

1-k

1-w

4-c

1-w

3-l

9-c

19-b
9-c

3-l
9-c

12

A1

3

3-c

16-c
20

19-b

7-a

5-j

6

2-j
4-r

9-c

11-b

1-x

3-j

14-a

22-d

1-l

13-e

4-r

6-e

14-c
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1-o
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4-m

3-n

14-c

Cool Invader (1996)
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